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Citibank Credit Card Fees Schedule

List of Service Charges Effective Date: April 8, 2010

Cash Advance Fee' 3% of the cash advance amount
(minimum HKS$100)

Finance Charge

+ No finance charge will be payable if the total outstanding balance is paid into the credit card account by the
payment due date. If the cardholder fails to pay the Company the whole statement balance by the payment due
date, a finance charge as set out below (or the prevailing finance charge applicable to you? as notified by the
Company from time to time) will be applied to the following cards. The finance charge will be calculated and
accrued on a daily basis:

Finance Charge | Retail | Cash
per month APR® | APR®

Citibank Classic Card / Citibank Gold Card / Citibank Platinum Card /
Citibank Ultima Card / Citi PremierMiles Platinum VISA Card /
Citibank Cash Back VISA Card / Hospital Authority Citibank Credit Card / 2.33% 3189% | 33.61%
Citibank AXA Credit Card / Citibusiness Platinum Card /
Octopus Citibank Credit Ca/rd 7
Citibank T Platinum Card / Citibank 1T VISA Card
Shel Citibank Platinum Card 25%  [3449%)3632%

ate Charge*

+ If Previous Statement Balance is less than HK$2,500 HK$180

+ If Previous Statement Balance is HK$2,500 or above and less than HK$5,000  HK$200

+ If Previous Statement Balance is HK$5,000 or above HK$250

(If Previous Statement Balance includes “Dial-a-Check” monthly installment amount, the late charge is HK$250

regardless of the Previous Statement Balance amount)

-

Annual Fee
Primary Card | Supplementary Card
Citibank Classic Card / Citibank [T VISA Card / HKS220 HKST0
Hospital Authority Citibank Classic Card / Citibank AXA Classic Card
Citibank Gold Card / Hospital Authority Citibank Gold Card / HKS550 HKS275
Citibank AXA Gold Card
Citibank Platinum Card / Hospital Authority Citibank Platinum Card /
Citibank T Platinum Card HK$1500 HK$750
Citi PremierMiles Platinum VISA Card / Shell Citibank Platinum Card | HKS$1,200 HKS600
Citibank Ultima Card HKS8,888 Not applicable
Citibank Cash Back VISA Card HKS180 HKS90
Citibusiness Company Account® HKS900 Not applicable
Octopus Citibank Credit Card / Private Label Card Not applicable | Not applicable
Counter Cash Payment Service Fee HKS$30 per transaction
Return Check / Reject Autopay Fee HKS100
Lost Card Replacement Fee HKS100 for each replacement
Over Limit Charge* HK$180
Charge Dispute Handling Fee HKS50 per transaction or charge
Default Finance Charge

+ The default finance charge may be applicable if the cardholder fails to pay the minimum amount due by the
payment due date for such number of instances as determined by the Company from time to time. The default
finance charge will be calculated and accrued on a daily basis and will supersede the finance charge.

[ Default Finance Charge per month | Retail APR* | Cash APR® |

Al Citibank Credit Cards | 3% [ 4258% | 4473% |
Credit Balance Withdrawal by Check Handling Fee' HK$100 per transaction
Statement Retrieval Fee
+ Statement issued within the latest 2 months HKS$30 per copy
+ Statement issued earlier than the latest 2 months HKS50 per copy
Sales Draft Retrieval Fee HKS50 per copy
Personal Data Access Request HK$200 per request
Instant Temporary Credit Limit Upgrade Fee* 0.5% of the Instant
Temporary Credit Limit Upgrade
(minimum HKS100)

Foreign Currency Transactions Handling Charge 195%

Minimum Payment Du

a. The total of the currently billed finance charge, default finance charge and late charge (if applicable); and
b. 15% of the statement balance®

Not applicable to Private Label Card. )

Please call our 24-Hour CitiPhone Banking at 2860 0333 to ascertain the finance charge applicable to you.

The Annualized Percentage Rate (APR) is calculated according to the Net Present Value Method as specified in the Code of Banking
Practice, inclusive of Cash Advance Handling Fee (if applicable).

Not applicable to Citibank Uttima Card.

With a maximum of 99 CitiBusiness Cards.

The statement balance excludes item a, where applicable.

®

Citibank Credit Card i issued by Citibank (Hong Kong) Limited.
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